
2024 CANTEEN MENU

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Ham Pizza Sub
Ham Pizza Sub with Capsicum
BBQ chicken sub
BBQ Chicken Sub with Capsicum
Pizza Muffins        
Pizza Muffins with Capsicum 
Garlic Bread       
Cheesy Garlic Bread        

Spicy or plain chicken wrap
Hot Dog
Cheesy hot dog

Sandwiches - options -fresh daily
2 fillings
Meat & Salad
Tangy Tomato Noodles

Cheese Burgers                 
Beef & Salad Burger               
Spicy or Plain Chicken Burger                 
Spicy or Plain Chicken with Salad

Pies (plain, pepper, potato, beef, 
cheese& bacon)           
Pasties ( beef or vegetable)         
Sausage Roll - small          
Sausage Roll - large         
Cheese & Spinach Roll         

Chicken Nuggets (4) (GF avail on request)
Chicken Bites (4)
Potato Cake
Hashbrown
Spicy Chicken Wings
Cheese & Bacon Toast
Chicken, cheese & avocado focaccia
Battered Cheese Kransky
Ham & Cheese Croissant (1st break only)
Magdala

Mt Frankin Water
Pump Water
Flavoured Pump Water
Iced Tea 
Fruit Box 
Powerade
Vitamin Water
Oak Chocolate Milk
Nippy's Flavoured Milk
Iced Coffee
Up & Go's

Zooper Dooper
Icy Twist
Mini Calippo
Dixie Cup
Frozen Yogurt

Red Rock Deli Chips
Cookies
Honey Crackle
Chocolate Crackle
Banana Bread
Watermelon (when available)
Chocolate Mousse
Yogurt
Lolly Bags

Canteen Manager Lisa Buckley

HOT MEAL OPTIONS

LUNCHTIME ONLY

$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50

$4.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50

$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.20
$3.50

$4.00
$3.00
$3.50

FROM THE FRIDGE

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00

HOT SNACKS
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.50
$1.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

DRINKS

ICEBLOCKS

$0.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

SNACKS
$2.00
$2.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

$4.00
$4.50
$2.00

Other options/specials are available depending on the season.

Gluten free options are available to pre-order.


