2024 CANTEEN MENU

.50 .50 .50 .50

0



HOT MEAL OPTIONS

Ham Pizza Sub	\$4.00
Ham Pizza Sub with Capsicum	\$4.00
BBQ chicken sub	\$4.00
BBQ Chicken Sub with Capsicum	\$4.00
Pizza Muffins	\$3.00
Pizza Muffins with Capsicum	\$3.00
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$2.50
	-5-13 - F

Cheese Burgers	\$4
Beef & Salad Burger	\$5
Spicy or Plain Chicken Burger	\$4
Spicy or Plain Chicken with Salad	\$5.

Pies (plain, pepper, potato, beef, cheese& bacon) \$4.00 Pasties (beef or vegetable) \$4.00 Sausage Roll - small \$3.00 Sausage Roll - large \$3.20 Cheese & Spinach Roll \$3.50

LUNCHTIME ONLY

Spicy or plain chicken wrap	\$4.00
Hot Dog	\$3.00
Cheesy hot dog	\$3.50

HOT SNACKS

Chicken Nuggets (4) (GF avail on request)	Ş2.00
Chicken Bites (4)	\$2.00
Potato Cake	\$1.00
Hashbrown	\$1.00
Spicy Chicken Wings	\$3.50
Cheese & Bacon Toast	\$1.00
Chicken, cheese & avocado focaccia	\$4.00
Battered Cheese Kransky	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese Croissant (1st break only)	\$3.00
Magdala	\$3.00

Other options/specials are available depending on the season.

Gluten free options are available to pre-order.

FROM THE FRIDGE

Sandwiches - options -fresh daily	
2 fillings	\$4.00
Meat & Salad	\$4.50
Tangy Tomato Noodles	\$2.00

DRINKS

Mt Frankin Water	\$2.50
Pump Water	\$3.00
Flavoured Pump Water	\$3.50
Iced Tea	\$3.50
Fruit Box	\$2.00
Powerade	\$4.00
Vitamin Water	\$4.00
Oak Chocolate Milk	\$4.00
Nippy's Flavoured Milk	\$3.00
Iced Coffee	\$4.00
Up & Go's	\$2.00

ICEBLOCKS

Zooper Dooper	\$0.50
Icy Twist	\$1.50
Mini Calippo	\$1.00
Dixie Cup	\$1.00
Frozen Yogurt	\$2.00

SNACKS

Red Rock Deli Chips	\$2.00
Cookies	\$2.50
Honey Crackle	\$0.50
Chocolate Crackle	\$0.50
Banana Bread	\$1.50
Watermelon (when available)	\$2.00
Chocolate Mousse	\$2.00
Yogurt	\$2.00
Lolly Bags	\$1.00
	<i>Q</i> IIOO

Canteen Manager Lisa Buckley